
Order Bib Name CC

1 561 FRIAS Jack ON

2 562 SMITH Doran ON

3 563 ÉMOND Léonard QC

4 564 KALYTA Eliah QC

5 565 MATTHEWS Jordan N.L.

6 566 HECKROODT Joshua QC

7 567 THOMAS Zach ON

8 568 AYOTTE Nathan QC

9 569 PACKARD-JONES Jude ON

10 570 TOBIN Peyton NB

11 571 FILLMORE Isaac NS

12 572 SCHARLACH Nash ON

13 573 EARLE Lakeland ON

14 574 SHINTANI Dylan QC

15 575 NOSEWORTHY Carter NS

16 576 MA Yuli QC

17 577 MORANDIN Charlie ON

18 578 PÉLOQUIN Alexandre QC

19 579 PHILLIPS Lachlan ON

20 580 CARUSO Estéban QC

21 581 PARTRIDGE Luke QC

22 582 HUNT Graham N.L.

23 583 MAZARIEGO-MORRISSEAU Louka QC

24 584 FOWLER Finley NB

25 585 PEDEN Aidan ON

26 586 SVAB Owen QC

27 587 JOHNSTON William ON

28 588 MILLS Harrison N.L.

29 589 KENT Royce ON

Isolation zone open: 

East Youth Boulder Regionals
22 April 2023 - 23 April 2023

Youth B Male Boulder Qualification
COURSE A Startlist



Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 575 NOSEWORTHY Carter NS

2 576 MA Yuli QC

3 577 MORANDIN Charlie ON

4 578 PÉLOQUIN Alexandre QC

5 579 PHILLIPS Lachlan ON

6 580 CARUSO Estéban QC

7 581 PARTRIDGE Luke QC

8 582 HUNT Graham N.L.

9 583 MAZARIEGO-MORRISSEAU Louka QC

10 584 FOWLER Finley NB

11 585 PEDEN Aidan ON

12 586 SVAB Owen QC

13 587 JOHNSTON William ON

14 588 MILLS Harrison N.L.

15 589 KENT Royce ON

16 561 FRIAS Jack ON

17 562 SMITH Doran ON

18 563 ÉMOND Léonard QC

19 564 KALYTA Eliah QC

20 565 MATTHEWS Jordan N.L.

21 566 HECKROODT Joshua QC

22 567 THOMAS Zach ON

23 568 AYOTTE Nathan QC

24 569 PACKARD-JONES Jude ON

25 570 TOBIN Peyton NB

26 571 FILLMORE Isaac NS

27 572 SCHARLACH Nash ON

28 573 EARLE Lakeland ON

29 574 SHINTANI Dylan QC

Isolation zone open: 

East Youth Boulder Regionals
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Youth B Male Boulder Qualification
COURSE B Startlist



Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 


